
LOT 5 COUNTRY MEADOW S/D.

824-874, WD 999-274, WD 999-275,

SANTILLANA SARA-JO
206 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03751-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

33516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/12/2020 BC 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

196,915
8,600
55,000

260,515
129,340
131,175

HX HB 51,411
79,764

260,515
0

267,992

1271/2430 3/31/2014 WD Q V 03 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELSON & DAYSI GUERRA

SARA-JO SANTILLANA

0999/0275 10/31/2003 WD Q V 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL K & CONNIE A 

NELSON & DAYSI GUER

2026
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32427 M H 776 10/23/2014

2016HX Base Yr

206 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,328 113.9000 107.07 249,259 2015 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 192,855

UOP 192 25 48 4,060

2,472 2,328 196,915

BAS= W76 S30 E15 UOP=  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E61 N30$.

BAS

76

30

15

61

30

UOP12

16

12

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


